Kryvda Dmytro Stepanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Supreme Commercial Court of Ukraine, Judge of the
Supreme Commercial Court of Ukraine

Last position

Sept. 22, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.82
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kryvda Kateryna Hryhorivna wife

Bessarab Roman lhorevych grandson
Bessarab Hryhorii Ihorevych grandson
Bessarab Ivan lhorevych grandson
Bessarab Anna Dmytrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13679
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13679
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13679
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13679
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32739
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32739
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32739
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32739
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32740
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32740
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32740
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32740
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32741
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32741
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32741
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32741
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32742

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

Supreme Economic Court of
Ukraine, Judge Emeritus

Supreme Economic Court of
Ukraine, Judge

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Economic Court of Ukraine

Supreme Economic Court,
Judge of the Supreme
Economic Court of Ukraine

15 889,93

12 649,08

12 649,08

24 417,73

50 409,79

3 110,78

604,15

604,15

886,12

1599,71


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2224d61-67c3-4ac6-b40d-6d66671f61bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9396fe15-7757-4ec6-9ddc-33a200955a2b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3171

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

5 460,00

5 300,00

5 300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2224d61-67c3-4ac6-b40d-6d66671f61bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2224d61-67c3-4ac6-b40d-6d66671f61bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2224d61-67c3-4ac6-b40d-6d66671f61bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9396fe15-7757-4ec6-9ddc-33a200955a2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9396fe15-7757-4ec6-9ddc-33a200955a2b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9396fe15-7757-4ec6-9ddc-33a200955a2b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3171

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —
1]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2224d61-67c3-4ac6-b40d-6d66671f61bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9396fe15-7757-4ec6-9ddc-33a200955a2b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2224d61-67c3-4ac6-b40d-6d66671f61bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9396fe15-7757-4ec6-9ddc-33a200955a2b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3171

REAL ESTATE:

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2632.0 sq.

2632.0 sq.

2600.0 sq.

2600.0 sq.

2600.0 sq.

275.3 sq

130.4 sq

120.0 sq

120.0 sq

120.0 sq

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

88.45sg. m
(1)

88.45sg. m
(1)

89.4sg. m
(1)

22.35sg. m
(1)

89.4sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2224d61-67c3-4ac6-b40d-6d66671f61bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9396fe15-7757-4ec6-9ddc-33a200955a2b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3171

VEHICLES:

2016 e KIA SORENTO 2007
2015 * KIA SORENTO 2007
2015 e Kia Sorento 2497 2007
2014 » Kia Sorento 2497 ky6. cm.
2007
2013 * Kia Sorento 2497 2007
il
CAREER:
June 27, 2007 — till Sept. 22, 2016 Supreme Commercial Court of

Ukraine, Judge of the Supreme
Commercial Court of Ukraine

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2224d61-67c3-4ac6-b40d-6d66671f61bb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9396fe15-7757-4ec6-9ddc-33a200955a2b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_102_149
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/3171
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/70

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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